

Sponsorship Opportunities

What is 49 Years of Hope & Healing?

Karis Community has been a place of hope and healing for adults managing serious and persistent mental illness since 1976. We invite you to join us on **Thursday, May 15, from 6:00 to 9:00 pm** at Punch Bowl Social to celebrate Karis' 49th birthday. Your presence and support are integral to the success of this event. Enjoy comfort foods, bid on mystery and silent auction packages, and play popular games like Scrabble, pool, and Pac-Man. You can also sing in one of two karaoke rooms, support Karis' important mission during the paddle raiser, and listen to inspiring stories from Karis alums.

Why Sponsor 49 Years of Hope & Healing?

The success of the 49 Years of Hope & Healing event relies heavily on the generous support of our sponsors. As an event sponsor, you will receive tickets and recognition specific to the event, as well as valuable visibility for your company. Your name will be prominently featured across our print materials, online platforms, and social media channels, providing you with a unique opportunity to reach a wide audience and demonstrate your commitment to mental health initiatives.

By sponsoring 49 Years of Hope & Healing, you become an essential part of our mission to support individuals managing serious and persistent mental illnesses. Your support is invaluable and greatly appreciated. Thanks to your contributions, we can continue offering our Empowerment Program, which helps adults manage their conditions, prepare to re-engage with the larger community, reduce hospitalizations, and live independently.

Sponsorship Levels and Benefits:

Sponsorship opportunities are offered at various levels, providing valuable recognition and benefits. The following page provides a detailed list of the benefits for each level. The payment form is on page three.

Contact Information:

Please contact Lisa Andersson, Director of Development and Communications, if you have any questions at lisa@kariscommunity.org or 303-355-5546 x3.





Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

Sponsorship Benefits	Presenting Sponsor: \$20,000	Hope & Healing Sponsor: \$10,000	Empowerment Sponsor: \$5,000	Grace Sponsor: \$2,500	Community Sponsor: \$1,000
Event tickets	20	10	8	6	4
Drink tickets	20	10	8	6	4
Announcement as Presenting Sponsor on all communications	Included				
Announcement as Presenting Sponsor the evening of the event by our Executive Director	Included				
Recognition on the TV screen(s) in the event room	Logo on individual page	Logo on individual page	Text	Text	Text
Recognition on tabletop easel signs at the event	Logo	Logo	Text	Text	
Recognition on event e-blasts (3-4 sent before the event)	Logo with hyperlink	Logo with hyperlink	Text	Text	Text
Recognition in our e-newsletter (March, April, May)	Logo with hyperlink	Logo with hyperlink	Text	Text	
Recognition in our e-newsletter (thank you to our sponsors – June)	Logo with hyperlink	Logo with hyperlink	Text	Text	Text
Recognition on Karis Community's event webpage	Logo with hyperlink	Logo with hyperlink	Text	Text	Text
Recognition on Karis Community's Facebook event page	Text	Text	Text		
Recognition in our Annual Report FY2024-2025 (Sept)	Text (as Major Sponsor)	Text (as Major Sponsor)	Text (as Major Sponsor)	Text	Text





Sponsorship Payment Form

\$20,000

\$10,000

☐ **Presenting Sponsor** (One available)

☐ Hope & Healing Sponsor

☐ Empoweri	☐ Empowerment Sponsor			\$5,000			
☐ Grace Spo	☐ Grace Sponsor			\$2,500			
□ Communi	□ Community Sponsor			\$1,000			
Payment Information:							
Sponsorship Name (as you would I	ike to be recognize	ed):					
Address:							
City:		State:	ate:		Zip:		
Phone:			Email:				
Payment Option:			Amount:				
Check #	Visa:		MasterCard:		Discover:		
Card #:	Exp:		Sec		ec Code:		
I would like to offset the 2.9% + \$	0.30 per trans	action fe	e 🗆				
Name (as it appears on the card)):						
Address (if different from above):						

For maximum benefits and exposure, please return your form and payment as soon as possible: Karis Community, Attn: Lisa Andersson, 1361 Detroit St. Denver, CO 80206, or via email to lisa@kariscommunity.org. Checks can be made out to Karis Community. Please add Hope & Healing Sponsorship in the check memo. For more information or to pay by phone, please contact Lisa at 303-355-5546.

